
Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2008

 Arts & Humanities

UG GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

American 

Indian/Alaskan Native

Female 2 0 2 0 0 0 2

Male 3 0 3 0 0 0 3

Total 5 0 5 0 0 0 5

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 6 0 6 0 0 0 6

Male 8 0 8 1 1 2 10

Total 14 0 14 1 1 2 16

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 90 3 93 4 1 5 98

Male 70 3 73 2 0 2 75

Total 160 6 166 6 1 7 173

Hispanic Female 32 0 32 1 0 1 33

Male 21 1 22 2 0 2 24

Total 53 1 54 3 0 3 57

International Female 5 0 5 2 0 2 7

Male 2 0 2 4 0 4 6

Total 7 0 7 6 0 6 13

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 53 1 54 1 3 4 58

Male 55 4 59 2 1 3 62

Total 108 5 113 3 4 7 120

White, Non-Hispanic Female 658 15 673 47 37 84 757

Male 632 28 660 37 17 54 714

Total 1,290 43 1,333 84 54 138 1,471

Total 1,637 55 1,692 103 60 163 1,855
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2008

 Business & Applied Sciences

UG GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

American 

Indian/Alaskan Native

Female 4 0 4 1 0 1 5

Male 4 1 5 0 0 0 5

Total 8 1 9 1 0 1 10

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 9 3 12 0 1 1 13

Male 19 0 19 1 1 2 21

Total 28 3 31 1 2 3 34

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 114 13 127 7 17 24 151

Male 95 5 100 5 1 6 106

Total 209 18 227 12 18 30 257

Hispanic Female 31 1 32 0 5 5 37

Male 29 3 32 2 2 4 36

Total 60 4 64 2 7 9 73

International Female 8 0 8 13 2 15 23

Male 16 0 16 38 13 51 67

Total 24 0 24 51 15 66 90

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 45 11 56 1 4 5 61

Male 77 6 83 1 1 2 85

Total 122 17 139 2 5 7 146

White, Non-Hispanic Female 752 106 858 80 110 190 1,048

Male 829 68 897 39 57 96 993

Total 1,581 174 1,755 119 167 286 2,041

Total 2,032 217 2,249 188 214 402 2,651
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2008

 Education & Professional Studies

UG GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

American 

Indian/Alaskan Native

Female 7 0 7 0 0 0 7

Male 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

Total 7 0 7 0 1 1 8

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 9 2 11 0 4 4 15

Male 7 1 8 2 1 3 11

Total 16 3 19 2 5 7 26

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 91 3 94 7 14 21 115

Male 84 3 87 6 3 9 96

Total 175 6 181 13 17 30 211

Hispanic Female 40 0 40 2 2 4 44

Male 30 1 31 1 5 6 37

Total 70 1 71 3 7 10 81

International Male 4 0 4 0 0 0 4

Total 4 0 4 0 0 0 4

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 77 6 83 3 12 15 98

Male 47 4 51 4 9 13 64

Total 124 10 134 7 21 28 162

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1,504 89 1,593 124 401 525 2,118

Male 624 36 660 63 197 260 920

Total 2,128 125 2,253 187 598 785 3,038

Total 2,524 145 2,669 212 649 861 3,530
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2008

 Sciences

UG GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

American 

Indian/Alaskan Native

Female 2 1 3 0 0 0 3

Male 2 0 2 0 0 0 2

Total 4 1 5 0 0 0 5

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 14 6 20 4 0 4 24

Male 24 3 27 5 0 5 32

Total 38 9 47 9 0 9 56

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 167 13 180 1 1 2 182

Male 93 4 97 2 1 3 100

Total 260 17 277 3 2 5 282

Hispanic Female 40 2 42 5 1 6 48

Male 25 2 27 0 1 1 28

Total 65 4 69 5 2 7 76

International Female 9 1 10 7 2 9 19

Male 9 0 9 13 0 13 22

Total 18 1 19 20 2 22 41

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 64 28 92 3 1 4 96

Male 71 7 78 1 1 2 80

Total 135 35 170 4 2 6 176

White, Non-Hispanic Female 870 102 972 98 47 145 1,117

Male 667 48 715 49 25 74 789

Total 1,537 150 1,687 147 72 219 1,906

Total 2,057 217 2,274 188 80 268 2,542
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2008

Other

UG GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

American 

Indian/Alaskan Native

Female 2 1 3 1 0 1 4

Male 2 5 7 0 0 0 7

Total 4 6 10 1 0 1 11

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 2 2 4 0 0 0 4

Male 3 1 4 0 1 1 5

Total 5 3 8 0 1 1 9

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 107 39 146 1 1 2 148

Male 67 12 79 0 1 1 80

Total 174 51 225 1 2 3 228

Hispanic Female 15 4 19 0 0 0 19

Male 15 3 18 0 0 0 18

Total 30 7 37 0 0 0 37

International Male 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 23 14 37 0 4 4 41

Male 33 12 45 0 4 4 49

Total 56 26 82 0 8 8 90

White, Non-Hispanic Female 370 214 584 3 42 45 629

Male 315 115 430 2 25 27 457

Total 685 329 1,014 5 67 72 1,086

Total 955 422 1,377 7 78 85 1,462
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Other
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